
2025 AGRIINSURANCE - Premium Rates Base rates no adjustments

(Rates based on 1.0 acre of coverage)

BEET
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 8,424.49 5,054.69 $0.54 $2,729.53 25.57% 100.00 100.00 25.57% $697.95 $279.18 $167.51 $251.26

70 8,424.49 5,897.14 $0.54 $3,184.46 27.85% 100.00 100.00 27.85% $886.83 $354.73 $212.84 $319.26

80 8,424.49 6,739.59 $0.54 $3,639.38 31.10% 100.00 100.00 31.10% $1,132.01 $452.80 $271.68 $407.52

Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 8,424.49 5,054.69 $0.36 $1,819.69 25.57% 100.00 100.00 25.57% $465.30 $186.12 $111.67 $167.51

70 8,424.49 5,897.14 $0.36 $2,122.97 27.85% 100.00 100.00 27.85% $591.22 $236.49 $141.89 $212.84

80 8,424.49 6,739.59 $0.36 $2,426.25 31.10% 100.00 100.00 31.10% $754.67 $301.87 $181.12 $271.68

CABBAGE
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 14,566.88 8,740.13 $0.46 $4,020.46 16.32% 100.00 100.00 16.32% $656.27 $262.51 $157.50 $236.26

70 14,566.88 10,196.82 $0.46 $4,690.54 19.02% 100.00 100.00 19.02% $892.12 $356.85 $214.11 $321.16

80 14,566.88 11,653.51 $0.46 $5,360.61 21.77% 100.00 100.00 21.77% $1,166.88 $466.75 $280.05 $420.08

Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 14,566.88 8,740.13 $0.25 $2,185.03 16.32% 100.00 100.00 16.32% $356.67 $142.67 $85.60 $128.40

70 14,566.88 10,196.82 $0.25 $2,549.20 19.02% 100.00 100.00 19.02% $484.85 $193.94 $116.36 $174.55

80 14,566.88 11,653.51 $0.25 $2,913.38 21.77% 100.00 100.00 21.77% $634.17 $253.67 $152.20 $228.30

CARROT - MINERAL
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 12,811.12 7,686.67 $0.47 $3,612.74 19.42% 100.00 100.00 19.42% $701.47 $280.59 $168.35 $252.53

70 12,811.12 8,967.78 $0.47 $4,214.86 24.25% 100.00 100.00 24.25% $1,022.21 $408.88 $245.33 $367.99

80 12,811.12 10,248.90 $0.47 $4,816.98 28.51% 100.00 100.00 28.51% $1,373.54 $549.41 $329.65 $494.47

Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 12,811.12 7,686.67 $0.24 $1,844.80 19.42% 100.00 100.00 19.42% $358.20 $143.28 $85.97 $128.95

70 12,811.12 8,967.78 $0.24 $2,152.27 24.25% 100.00 100.00 24.25% $521.98 $208.79 $125.27 $187.91

80 12,811.12 10,248.90 $0.24 $2,459.74 28.51% 100.00 100.00 28.51% $701.38 $280.55 $168.33 $252.50

CARROT - PEAT
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate ($) ( +/-) % %   Rate  ($) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 12,811.12 7,686.67 $0.47 $3,612.74 17.94% 100.00 100.00 17.94% $648.18 $259.27 $155.56 $233.34

70 12,811.12 8,967.78 $0.47 $4,214.86 22.41% 100.00 100.00 22.41% $944.54 $377.82 $226.69 $340.03

80 12,811.12 10,248.90 $0.47 $4,816.98 26.35% 100.00 100.00 26.35% $1,269.18 $507.67 $304.60 $456.90
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Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate ($) ( +/-) % %   Rate  ($) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 12,811.12 7,686.67 $0.24 $1,844.80 17.94% 100.00 100.00 17.94% $330.98 $132.39 $79.44 $119.15

70 12,811.12 8,967.78 $0.24 $2,152.27 22.41% 100.00 100.00 22.41% $482.32 $192.93 $115.76 $173.63

80 12,811.12 10,248.90 $0.24 $2,459.74 26.35% 100.00 100.00 26.35% $648.09 $259.24 $155.54 $233.31

PARSNIP
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 6,427.69 3,856.62 $1.20 $4,627.94 23.61% 100.00 100.00 23.61% $1,092.56 $437.02 $262.21 $393.32

70 6,427.69 4,499.39 $1.20 $5,399.26 27.65% 100.00 100.00 27.65% $1,492.83 $597.13 $358.28 $537.42

80 6,427.69 5,142.16 $1.20 $6,170.59 30.68% 100.00 100.00 30.68% $1,893.10 $757.24 $454.34 $681.52

Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 6,427.69 3,856.62 $0.63 $2,429.67 23.61% 100.00 100.00 23.61% $573.60 $229.44 $137.66 $206.49

70 6,427.69 4,499.39 $0.63 $2,834.61 27.65% 100.00 100.00 27.65% $783.74 $313.49 $188.10 $282.15

80 6,427.69 5,142.16 $0.63 $3,239.56 30.68% 100.00 100.00 30.68% $993.88 $397.55 $238.53 $357.80

POTATO
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 16,432.73 9,859.64 $0.18 $1,774.74 6.42% 100.00 100.00 6.42% $113.88 $45.55 $27.33 $41.00

70 16,432.73 11,502.91 $0.18 $2,070.52 9.79% 100.00 100.00 9.79% $202.73 $81.09 $48.66 $72.98

80 16,432.73 13,146.19 $0.18 $2,366.31 12.94% 100.00 100.00 12.94% $306.23 $122.49 $73.50 $110.24

Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 16,432.73 9,859.64 $0.27 $2,662.10 6.42% 100.00 100.00 6.42% $170.83 $68.33 $41.00 $61.50

70 16,432.73 11,502.91 $0.27 $3,105.79 9.79% 100.00 100.00 9.79% $304.10 $121.64 $72.98 $109.48

80 16,432.73 13,146.19 $0.27 $3,549.47 12.94% 100.00 100.00 12.94% $459.35 $183.74 $110.24 $165.36

RUTABAGA
Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal

Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium
% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 15,931.72 9,559.03 $0.59 $5,639.83 17.04% 100.00 100.00 17.04% $960.98 $384.39 $230.64 $345.95

70 15,931.72 11,152.21 $0.59 $6,579.80 21.44% 100.00 100.00 21.44% $1,410.94 $564.38 $338.63 $507.94

80 15,931.72 12,745.38 $0.59 $7,519.77 25.59% 100.00 100.00 25.59% $1,924.14 $769.66 $461.79 $692.69

Individual Production Price Crop Base Premium Loyalty Adjusted Total Producer Provincial Federal
Coverage Probable Guarantee Option Coverage Premium Sur/Dis. Discount Premium Premium Premium Premium Premium

% Yield (lb) (lb) ($) ($)   Rate (%) % %   Rate (%) ($) ($) ($) ($)

60 15,931.72 9,559.03 $0.25 $2,389.76 17.04% 100.00 100.00 17.04% $407.20 $162.88 $97.73 $146.59

70 15,931.72 11,152.21 $0.25 $2,788.05 21.44% 100.00 100.00 21.44% $597.86 $239.14 $143.49 $215.23

80 15,931.72 12,745.38 $0.25 $3,186.34 25.59% 100.00 100.00 25.59% $815.32 $326.13 $195.68 $293.51
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